ZimVie SPINE SOLUTIONS
Avenue®-L Fix Ti
Built-In Fixation Lateral Lumbar
3D Printed Titanium Cage
Surgical Technique Guide
  Avenue®-L Fix Ti Lateral Lumbar Cage – Surgical Technique Guide  3
ZimVie Spine does not practice medicine. This technique was developed in conjunction with health care professionals.
This document is intended for surgeons and is not intended for laypersons.  Animations and virtual reality are provided

grooves in the the retractor holder and push the
end of the holder into the metallic ring of the
retractor till it stops (there is a hard stop on the
holder). Use the Fixing wire Screwdriver to remove
the fixing wires first. Then remove the retractor
holder and the Ghost retractor WHILE STILL
ASSEMBLED (so together in one piece).
Retractor Removal
Retractor Holder.
Wire Spreader.
Ghost Retractor.
Fixing wire Screwdriver
14  Avenue®-L Fix Ti Lateral Lumbar Cage – Surgical Technique Guide
Footprint 42 x 18 mm
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 18 x 7 mm, 5° TILF4218-0705 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 18 x 9 mm, 5° TILF4218-0905 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 18 x 11 mm, 5° TILF4218-1105 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 18 x 13 mm, 5° TILF4218-1305 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 18 x 9 mm, 8° TILF4218-0908 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 18 x 11 mm, 8° TILF4218-1108 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 18 x 13 mm, 8° TILF4218-1308 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 18 x  9 mm, 14° TILF4218-0914 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 18 x  11 mm, 14° TILF4218-1114 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 18 x  13 mm, 14° TILF4218-1314 1
Footprint 48 x 18 mm
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 18 x 7 mm, 5° TILF4818-0705 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 18 x 9 mm, 5° TILF4818-0905 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 18 x 11 mm, 5° TILF4818-1105 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 18 x 13 mm, 5° TILF4818-1305 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 18 x 9 mm, 8° TILF4818-0908 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 18 x 11 mm, 8° TILF4818-1108 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 18 x 13 mm, 8° TILF4818-1308 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 18 x 9 mm, 14° TILF4818-0914 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 18 x 11 mm, 14° TILF4818-1114 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 18 x 13 mm, 14° TILF4818-1314 1
Implant Overview
Footprint 52 x 18 mm
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 18 x 7 mm, 5° TILF5218-0705 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 18 x 9 mm, 5° TILF5218-0905 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 18 x 11 mm, 5° TILF5218-1105 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 18 x 13 mm, 5° TILF5218-1305 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 18 x 9 mm, 8° TILF5218-0908 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 18 x 11 mm, 8° TILF5218-1108 2
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 18 x 13 mm, 8° TILF5218-1308 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x18 x 9 mm, 14° TILF5218-0914 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x18 x 11 mm, 14° TILF4218-1114 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x18 x 13 mm, 14° TILF5218-1314 1
Footprint 58 x 18 mm
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 18 x 7 mm, 5° TILF5818-0705 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 18 x 9 mm, 5° TILF5818-0905 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 18 x 11 mm, 5° TILF5818-1105 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 18 x 13 mm, 5° TILF5818-1305 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 18 x 9 mm, 8° TILF5818-0908 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 18 x 11 mm, 8° TILF5818-1108 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 18 x 13 mm, 8° TILF5818-1308 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 18 x 9 mm, 14° TILF5818-0914 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 18 x 11 mm, 14° TILF5818-1114 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 18 x 13 mm, 14° TILF5818-1314 1
  Avenue®-L Fix Ti Lateral Lumbar Cage – Surgical Technique Guide  15
Footprint 42 x 22 mm
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 22 x 7 mm, 5° TILF4822-0705 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 22 x 9 mm, 5° TILF4222-0905 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 22 x 11 mm, 5° TILF4222-1105 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 22 x 13 mm, 5° TILF4222-1305 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 22 x 9 mm, 8° TILF4222-0908 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 22 x 11 mm, 8° TILF4222-1108 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 22 x 13 mm, 8° TILF4222-1308 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 22 x 9 mm, 14° TILF4222-0914 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 22 x 11 mm, 14° TILF4222-1114 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 42 x 22 x 13 mm, 14° TILF4222-1314 1
Footprint 48 x 22 mm
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 22 x 7 mm, 5° TILF4822-0705 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 22 x 9 mm, 5° TILF4822-0905 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 22 x 11 mm, 5° TILF4822-1105 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 22 x 13 mm, 5° TILF4822-1305 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 22 x 9 mm, 8° TILF4822-0908 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 22 x 11 mm, 8° TILF4822-1108 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 22 x 13 mm, 8° TILF4822-1308 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 22 x 9 mm, 14° TILF4822-0914 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 22 x 11 mm, 14° TILF4822-1114 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 48 x 22 x 13 mm, 14° TILF4822-1314 1
Footprint 52 x 22 mm
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 22 x 7 mm, 5° TILF5222-0705 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 22x  9 mm, 5° TILF5222-0905 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 22 x 11 mm, 5° TILF5222-1105 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 22 x 13 mm, 5° TILF5222-1305 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x22 x 9 mm, 8° TILF5222-0908 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 22 x 11 mm, 8° TILF5222-1108 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 22 x 13 mm, 8° TILF5222-1308 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 22 x 9 mm, 14° TILF5222-0914 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 22 x 11 mm, 14° TILF5222-1114 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 52 x 22 x 13 mm, 14° TILF5222-1314 1
Footprint 58 x 22 mm
Description (L x W x H) Part Number QTY
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 22 x 7 mm, 5° TILF5822-0705 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 22x 9 mm, 5° TILF5822-0905 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 22 x 11 mm, 5° TILF5822-1105 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 22 x 13 mm, 5° TILF5822-1305 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 22 x 9 mm,8° TILF5822-0908 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 22 x 11 mm,8° TILF5822-1108 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 22 x 13 mm,8° TILF5822-1308 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 22 x 9 mm, 14° TILF5822-0914 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 22 x 11 mm, 14° TILF5822-1114 1
Avenue-L Fix Ti LxWxH 58 x 22 x 13 mm, 14° TILF5822-1314 1
16  Avenue®-L Fix Ti Lateral Lumbar Cage – Surgical Technique Guide